CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

Fecha 02/04/2017

Distancia 6700 Metros
4° Carrera Solidaria Dénia.com a favor
del Raquel Paya.
Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
1 56 FRAN LOPEZ BOLUFER NIOR MASCULII 1 ENGANXA'T A CORRER 0:23:31 3,31  0:00:00
2 70 ADRIAN HADRI ‘RANOS MASCU 1 C.A LLEBEIG JAVEA 0:23:32 3,31 0:00:01
3 41 HUMBERTO CHICAIZA CAISA ‘RANOS MASCU 2 ENGANSHA T A CORRER 0:23:40 3,32 0:00:09
4 77  MAXIMO FOLQUES LORENTE ‘RANOS MASCU 3 C.E.DORSAL 19 PEGO 0:23:53 3,34  0:00:22
5 28 CARLOS SaNCHEZ SAU ‘RANOS MASCU 4 C. BERNARDOS TROTTE 0:24:16 3,37  0:00:45
6 12 GONZALO DURA FRAU NIOR MASCULII 2 GIN RUNNING TONIC CL 0:24:17 3,37 0:00:46
7 29 JAUME MUT ROSELLO ‘RANOS MASCU 5 ATLETA NUCLEO DURO 0:24:19 3,38 0:00:48
8 113 FEDE POZUELO SOLIVERES ‘RANOS MASCU 6 INDEPENDIENTE 0:24:34 3,40 0:01:03
9 148 HELGI RUNAR P3ALS HELGI ‘RANOS MASCU 7 DANIUM 0:24:39 3,41  0:01:08
10 42  KEVIN CHICAIZA AGUILAR NIOR MASCULII 3 ENGANSHA T A CORRER 0:24:44 3,41 0:01:13
11 83 JUAN VIVO GONZALEZ NIOR MASCULII 4 C.A. LLEBEIG XaBIA 0:24:44 3,41 0:01:13
12 165 JOSE MIGUEL AVELLA ‘RANOS MASCU 8 0:25:18 3,47 0:01:47
13 171 CRISTIAN FERREIRA ‘RANOS MASCU 9 0:25:19 3,47 0:01:48
14 46 DAVID MORATA VIDAL ‘RANOS MASCU 10 CAMETES PEDREGUER 0:25:35 3,49  0:02:04
15 127 SALVADOR MESTRE CLEMENT NIOR MASCULII 5 INDEPENDIENTE 0:26:05 3,54 0:02:34
16 15 MAXINE MCKINNON ERANOS FEMEN 1 DIANIUM 0:26:15 3,55 0:02:44
17 60 MARC BANULS NIOR MASCULII 6 ENGANXA'T A CORRER 0:26:31 3,57 0:03:00
18 101 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ MESSAABI ‘RANOS MASCU 11 GINRUNNING TONIC CL 0:26:39 3,59 0:03:08
19 108 JAVIER CARRIO COLOMER ‘RANOS MASCU 12 ENGANTXAT 0:26:55 4,01  0:03:24
20 149 ANNA BERGLIND P4aLMADOTTIR ERANOS FEMEN 2 C.A. DIANIUM 0:27:04 4,02  0:03:33
21 54 TONI ALVAREZ PINTOR ‘RANOS MASCU 13 G ARUNNER 0:27:07 4,03 0:03:36
22 61 MARC PARADEDA FONTANET NIOR MASCULII 7 GINRUNNINGTONIC 0:27:07 4,03 0:03:36
23 167 VICENT MIRALLES ‘RANOS MASCU 14 0:27:15 4,04 0:03:44
24 93  JOSE FRANCISCO GARCIA SANTACREU ‘RANOS MASCU 15 C.BERNARDOS TROTTER 0:27:18 4,04  0:03:47
25 62 ALBERTO QUIROS MOLINA NIOR MASCULII 8 GINRUNNINGTONIC 0:28:10 4,12  0:04:39
26 110 IVAN PERELLO MIRALLES NIOR MASCULII 9 INDEPENDIENTE 0:28:23 4,14 0:04:52
27 36 VICTOR NEGRE GALLEGO ‘RANOS MASCU 16 ENGANXA'T A CORRER 0:28:27 4,15  0:04:56
28 133 RAMON GARCIA ROSSELL NIOR MASCULII 10 INDEPENDIENTE 0:28:43 4,17  0:05:12
29 152 CARLOS MOYA CANDELA NIOR MASCULII' 11 ENGANTXA'T A CORRER 0:28:50 4,18  0:05:19
30 143 JOSE LLOBELL FERRER ‘RANOS MASCU 17 ENGANXAT A CORRER  0:28:51 4,18  0:05:20
31 119 ANGELICA MARTINEZ ERANOS FEMEN 3 INDEPENDIENTE 0:28:53 4,19 0:05:22
32 40 JOSé LOZANO MOYA ‘RANOS MASCU 18 ENGANXA'T A CORRER 0:28:55 4,19 0:05:24
33 115 PEDRO CABRERA SEVILLA ‘RANOS MASCU 19 ATLETAS NUCLEO DURO 0:28:56 4,19  0:05:25
34 100 AITOR GIMENO CARRIO NIOR MASCULII 12 GIN RUNNING TONIC CL 0:29:11 4,21  0:05:40
35 64 RAUL SIGNES CHOLBI NIOR MASCULII' 13 C.A. LLEBEIG 0:29:15 4,22  0:05:44
36 109 JUAN JOSE MATELLAN LORENZO ‘RANOS MASCU 20 C.A. LA XARA 0:29:17 4,22 0:05:46
37 69 SEBASTIAN REIG ESCRIBANO ‘RANOS MASCU 21 C.A. LA XARA 0:29:18 4,22  0:05:47
38 33 SERGIO SALORT ‘RANOS MASCU 22 ENGANXAT A CORRER  0:29:32 4,24  0:06:01
39 57 ANGEL HERRERA SOTO ‘RANOS MASCU 23 INDEPENDIENTE 0:29:43 4,26 0:06:12
40 74 RAFAEL SALORT ‘RANOS MASCU 24 LOS RAPIDOS CAMPIN P 0:29:55 4,28 0:06:24
41 97 ANTONIO FERNANDEZ LUNA ‘RANOS MASCU 25 ATLETAS NUCLEO DURO 0:29:55 4,28 0:06:24
42 73 LAURA SALORT TOMAS INIOR FEMENIN 1 LOS RAPIDOS CAMPIN P 0:29:55 4,28 0:06:24
43 107 MILA ORTEGA VALLEJO ERANOS FEMEN 4 ENGANTXAT 0:29:55 4,28  0:06:24
44 71  MIGUEL MURILLO ‘RANOS MASCU 26 NUCLEO DURO 0:29:56 4,28  0:06:25
45 118 ELIA DUR4 FRAU NIOR FEMENIN 2 C.A. DIANIUM 0:30:05 4,29 0:06:34
46 139 DAVID PEREZ LOPEZ NIOR MASCULII 14 GIN RUNNING TONIC CL 0:30:11 4,30 0:06:40
47 117 ALFONSO CARMONA GONZ3LEZ NIOR MASCULII 15 INDEPENDIENTE 0:30:17 4,31 0:06:46
48 135 ANTONIA GUARDIOLA ESCRIVa NIOR FEMENIN 3 C.A ONDARA 0:30:22 4,32  0:06:51
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

137
122
116
13
99
51
38
76
52
169

102
84
170
68
123
53

18
14
134

55
78
10
157
39
114
105
158
120
85
87
166
17
132

131
129
20
81
103
104
91
25
156
66
47
37
136
11

138
168
21
164
32
63
142
161

Dorsal Nombre

VICTOR
JAVIER
ANDREA
OSCAR

JOSE VICENTE
DANIEL
NATALIA
VICENTE
JOSE

LIAM

ISA

EUGENI

JOSE VICENTE
SUSI

JUAN
MANOLO
VICTORIA
JAUME
GEVINO
NATALIE
JORGE

SILVIA

SILVIA

MARC
LAURENCE
MIGUEL

DANI

CARLOS
JUANJO
NORBERTO
CARLOS JAVIER
MANUEL
JOSEP
SERGIO
JORDI

MAIK

SONIA
MANEL
MARIA DEL MAR
MO&NICA
MARISA
SONIA
RICARDO
LURDES
VIRSOLE
MIGUEL
MARTA

JUAN CARLOS
MARGA
IMMA
MO&NICA
MARIA
LAURA

TONI

LAURA

PACO

JOSE ANTONIO
ALBERTO
MARIA
VICENT

Apellidos

CATEGORIA

PUIGCERVER GONZALEZ ANIOR MASCULII

REQUENA RAMIREZ
PASTOR ZORITA
SORIANO VIDAL
PELLICER MOSCARDO
GARRIGSS FEMENIA
AYALA

CHELET

ESCORTELL OLIVER
OCONNOR

ORPI MARTINEZ
LLORCA BORDES
MALONDA

EHLE

LAROSA FORNES
BAIDAL

BERTOMEU HERRANZ
AVARGUES GADEA
IANNUZZI

JONES

MONCHO ALEMANY
SALVA FALGAS

LOPEZ ORTS

PONS SIFRES
RASTELL

RIPOLL

GRIMALT MOLL
POZUELO SOLIVERES
CANDELA RIBES
GARCIA

MONTERO XINXETO
DELGADO DOMINGUEZ
MUT BUIGUES
GIMENO

GARCiA MARTINEZ
DIMITROV MANOLOV
SALAS PINTO
ROMANY GINER
PUIGCERVER MESAS
RODRIGUEZ CARDENAS
MARCO MARTI
ESTEVEZ CABALLERO
CLIMENT ESCRICHE
MADRID GUARANDA
IVARS DOMENECH
LOUNAGIE

MURA DEVESA
PEREZ MAHIQUES
ORDONEZ RGUEZ
MAS | CABRERA
SANTOS CUENCA
EUGUI

LUCAS CATALA

GIL

BIXQUERT SANCHIS
GARCIA

BARULS PEDRO
NAVARRO MOSQUERA
BLASCO MULET

FRAU

:RANOS MASCU
:RANOS MASCU
NIOR MASCULI!
:RANOS MASCU
NIOR MASCULII
:NIOR FEMENIN
:RANOS MASCU
NIOR MASCULI!
NIOR MASCULI!
ERANOS FEMEN
NIOR MASCULII
:RANOS MASCU
ERANOS FEMEN
NIOR MASCULI!
NIOR MASCULII
:NIOR FEMENIN
:RANOS MASCU
NIOR MASCULI!
:NIOR FEMENIN
NIOR MASCULII
ERANOS FEMEN
:NIOR FEMENIN
NIOR MASCULI!
ERANOS FEMEN
:RANOS MASCU
:RANOS MASCU
:RANOS MASCU
:RANOS MASCU
:RANOS MASCU
:RANOS MASCU
:RANOS MASCU
:RANOS MASCU
NIOR MASCULI!
NIOR MASCULII
NIOR MASCULII
ERANOS FEMEN
NIOR MASCULI!
:NIOR FEMENIN
ERANOS FEMEN
ERANOS FEMEN
ERANOS FEMEN
:RANOS MASCU
ERANOS FEMEN
:NIOR FEMENIN
NIOR MASCULII
:NIOR FEMENIN
:RANOS MASCU
ERANOS FEMEN
ERANOS FEMEN
:NIOR FEMENIN
ERANOS FEMEN
ERANOS FEMEN
NIOR MASCULII
ERANOS FEMEN
:RANOS MASCU
:RANOS MASCU
NIOR MASCULI!
:NIOR FEMENIN
:RANOS MASCU

Pos/Cat

16
27
28
17
29
18
4
30
19
31
5
20
32
6
21
22
5
33
23
6
24
7
7
25
8
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
26
27
9
28
8
10
11
12
43
13
9
44
10
45
14
15
11
16
17
46
18
47
48
29
12
49

CLuB

C.A ONDARA

SAFOR DELIKIA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB DE REM DENIA

Tiempo
Oficial
0:30:22
0:30:25
0:30:29
0:30:30

BERNARDOS TROTTERS 0:30:31
C. BERNARDOS TROTTE 0:30:33

G.A PUBLIDOM

0:30:37

LOS RAPIDOS CAMPIN P 0:30:46
C. BERNARDOS TROTTE 0:31:14

PUBLIDOM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GINRUNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
G.A PUBLIDOM
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A DIANIUM

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. DIANIUM

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:31:22
0:31:26
0:31:35
0:31:41
0:31:54
0:32:25
0:32:26
0:32:31
0:32:33
0:32:38
0:32:42
0:32:50
0:32:50
0:32:58
0:33:17
0:33:25
0:33:27
0:33:35
0:33:40
0:33:42
0:33:43
0:33:43
0:34:20
0:34:22
0:34:41
0:34:47
0:35:02
0:35:08
0:35:13
0:35:18
0:35:24

ENGANXA,T A CORRER  0:35:35
ATLETAS NUCLEO DURO 0:35:37
ATLETAS NUCLEO DURO 0:35:37

INDEPENDIENTE
bernardos trotetrs

INDEPENDIENTE
GRUP CoNDOL DENIA
CONDOL
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDIENTE
ENGANXAT A CORRER

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE

0:35:37
0:36:25
0:37:01
0:37:06
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:16
0:37:23
0:37:35
0:37:43
0:37:52
0:37:57
0:38:01
0:38:06
0:38:08
0:38:08
0:39:03

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,32
4,32
4,33
4,33
4,33
4,34
4,34
4,36
4,40
4,41
4,41
4,43
4,44
4,46
4,50
4,50
4,51
4,51
4,52
4,53
4,54
4,54
4,55
4,58
4,59
4,60
5,01
5,01
5,02
5,02
5,02
5,07
5,08
5,11
5,11
5,14
5,15
5,15
5,16
5,17
5,19
5,19
5,19
5,19
5,26
5,31
5,32
5,32
5,32
5,34
5,35
5,37
5,38
5,39
5,40
5,40
5,41
5,41
5,41
5,50

0:06:51
0:06:54
0:06:58
0:06:59
0:07:00
0:07:02
0:07:06
0:07:15
0:07:43
0:07:51
0:07:55
0:08:04
0:08:10
0:08:23
0:08:54
0:08:55
0:09:00
0:09:02
0:09:07
0:09:11
0:09:19
0:09:19
0:09:27
0:09:46
0:09:54
0:09:56
0:10:04
0:10:09
0:10:11
0:10:12
0:10:12
0:10:49
0:10:51
0:11:10
0:11:16
0:11:31
0:11:37
0:11:42
0:11:47
0:11:53
0:12:04
0:12:06
0:12:06
0:12:06
0:12:54
0:13:30
0:13:35
0:13:36
0:13:36
0:13:45
0:13:52
0:14:04
0:14:12
0:14:21
0:14:26
0:14:30
0:14:35
0:14:37
0:14:37
0:15:32
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Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Dorsal Nombre

153
86
82
75
58

5
4
98
95
96
16

45
23

111
147
146
150
151
94
159
163
162
65
155
92
90
154
67

DESA

PEPI
MARIVI
ANGELINES
ANA

DAVID
VERONICA
ELSA
LLANOS
DAVID
JORDI

JOSE ANTONIO
ARACELI
VERENA
LUCAS
MARIO
NAKITA
JOSE LUIS
AMPARO
ISABEL

BEA
BENAJAMIN
ANDREA
YOJAN
AITOR

JOSE MIGUEL
RALPH
RAQUEL

Apellidos

LLOBELL TORRES
CUTILLA MORELLO
MARTINEZ GIL
ASPERILLA
MARTINEZ BARBA
RIERA MAYANS
TORRES MESA
ESCOBAR MORENO
MORENO SEVILLA
ESCOBAR MORENO
ISNARDO SAPENA
PICAZO LOPEZ
GARCIA MATEO
ZELTER

RIBES FERRANDO
RIBES CUELLO
IANNUZZI
ORTUAO SANCHIS
LLORCA BAZAN
SIVERA

DIAZ

SORIANO

VILLAR FERRANDO
VOSSE

CHINCHILLA BERENGUER

CRESPO MENGUAL
VOSSE
RODRIGO ABAR

CATEGORIA

:NIOR FEMENIN
ERANOS FEMEN
ERANOS FEMEN
ERANOS FEMEN
ERANOS FEMEN
:RANOS MASCU
:NIOR FEMENIN
:NIOR FEMENIN
ERANOS FEMEN
:RANOS MASCU
NIOR MASCULII
:RANOS MASCU
ERANOS FEMEN
ERANOS FEMEN
NIOR MASCULI!
:RANOS MASCU
:NIOR FEMENIN
NIOR MASCULI!
ERANOS FEMEN
ERANOS FEMEN
:NIOR FEMENIN
NIOR MASCULII
:NIOR FEMENIN
NIOR MASCULI!
NIOR MASCULII
NIOR MASCULII
:RANOS MASCU
:NIOR FEMENIN

Pos/Cat

13
19
20
21
22
50
14
15
23
51
30
52
24
25
31
53
16
32
26
27
28
54
17
55
33
34
56
18

CLuB

Tiempo
Oficial

ENGANTXA'T A CORRER 0:39:04

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:39:07
0:39:12

LOS RAPIDOS CAMPIN P 0:39:36
C. BERNARDOS TROTTE 0:39:37

bernardos trotetrs
bernardos trotters
DIANIUM

ENGANXAT A CORRER
ENGANXAT A CORRER

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DIANIUM

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

JACKBBIT
JACKBBIT

INDEPENDIENTE

0:39:38
0:39:39
0:39:51
0:39:53
0:39:53
0:39:58
0:40:08
0:40:18
0:40:35
0:41:46
0:41:46
0:42:05
0:42:06
0:42:52
0:42:58
0:42:58
0:42:59
0:43:15
0:43:19
0:43:45
0:43:45
0:43:48
0:45:21

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,50
5,50
5,51
5,55
5,55
5,55
5,55
5,57
5,57
5,57
5,58
5,59
6,01
6,03
6,14
6,14
6,17
6,17
6,24
6,25
6,25
6,25
6,27
6,28
6,32
6,32
6,32
6,46

0:15:33
0:15:36
0:15:41
0:16:05
0:16:06
0:16:07
0:16:08
0:16:20
0:16:22
0:16:22
0:16:27
0:16:37
0:16:47
0:17:04
0:18:15
0:18:15
0:18:34
0:18:35
0:19:21
0:19:27
0:19:27
0:19:28
0:19:44
0:19:48
0:20:14
0:20:14
0:20:17
0:21:50
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